1.2. PARTICULARS 

1.NIT Number NIT No: NIT/IoP/122/2025-26 

2.Name of Work 
Laying of Paver Block on the Approach Road of 
Guest House in  IoP Campus  

3.Location of Work Campus aforesaid area, IOP Bhubaneswar 

4.Estimated Cost (Excluding GST) 
Rs.8,05,703/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Five Thousand 

Seven Hundred and Three only) 

5.Earnest Money Deposit 
Rs.16,114/- (Rupees Sixteen Thousand One 
Hundred and Fourteen only) 

6.Time limit for Execution 60 days from Date of Commencement of work 

7.Tender Basis and Mode Two stage(Technical Bid & Financial Bid) 

8.Closing Date & Time for Receipt of bids 

09.01.2026  upto 17:30 hrs 

9.Date & Time for Opening of

[...]

The applications not supported with requisite 

experience certificates shall not be entertained. The work experience certificate must be issued 

by the concerned user authority not below the rank of Executive Engineer / G.M. of corporation 

/ public undertaking. 
(I) The estimated cost is Rs.8,05,703/- (Rupees Eight Lakh Five Thousand Seven Hundred 

and Three only) excluding tax( if any). 

(ii) The value of executed works shall be brought to current costing level by enhancing the 

actual value of work at simple rate of 7% per annum; calculated from the date of 

completion to the last date of receipt of applications for tender.